Sindian Drug Abuser Treatment Center, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice

Number of Inmates

Unit : Persons

End of Year
(End of Month)

Total

Inmates Serving Prison

Sentence

People Under
Observation,
Rehab People

People Receiving
Rehabilitation
(Detoxification)
Treatment

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024 Mar.

787

781

587

551

556

519

129

133

121

148

205

384

211

235

257

63

268

243

195

151




