Sindian Drug Abuser Treatment Center, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice Number of Inmates

Unit: Persons

End of Year (End of Month)	Total	Inmates Serving Prison Sentence	People Under Observation, Rehab People	People Receiving Rehabilitation (Detoxification) Treatment
2020	787	519	205	63
2021	781	129	384	268
2022	587	133	211	243
2023	551	121	235	195
2024 Mar.	556	148	257	151